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LG-C-SERIES 022021-RUS

The LiuGong series of logos herein, including but not limited to word marks, device marks, letter of alphabet marks and combination marks, as the
registered trademarks of Guangxi LiuGong Group Co., Ltd. are used by Guangxi LiuGong Machinery Co., Ltd. with legal permission, and shall not be used
without permission. Specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. lllustrations and pictures may include optional equipment and may
not include all standard equipment. Equipment and options varies by regional availability.
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Bec

LUnHbI

MauTa

LLlaccu

rlpOVIQBO,ElVITeJ'IbHOCTb

Cucrtemsbl

Mopenb
Twn Tonnuea
'py3onogbeMHOCTb
LleHTp TaxecTn

Pa6ounii Bec

Harpyska Ha ocb

Tun WnHbI

KonecHast 6a3a

Paamep LwuH

LLinpnHa konewn

MakcumanbHas BbicoTa BUN

CBo60oaHbI NogbLEM

BbicoTa,MauTa onyLueHa

BeicoTa,MavuTta nogHaTa

th
KapeTtka
Pasmax Bun
Pa3mepsbl Bun
[nuHa Ao cnuHkx Bun

[abapuTHas WwypvHa

BbicoTa 3awutHomn
HaJronoB.. peLeTkn

Pagnyc noBopota
Ceec Bun

MpsimoyronbHbI CTek
KnupeHc

Otcek akkymynaTopa
CKOpOCTb ABVDKEHUS
CkopocTb nogbema

CKOpOCTb OnycKaHusi

MakcumanbHoe TaroBoe ycunvue

Makc. npeooneBaemblii yKNoH

KoHTponnepsl

[euratenb

AKKYMYynNsiTOp

HaknoH maytbl,Bnepea/Hasaz
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[Mpun o6o3HaveHHoM LIT

6es rpysa
c rpy3om/6es rpysa, nepegHsis

C rpy3om/6es rpysa,3agHss

nepeaHve/3agHne

nepegHve
3agHve
nepeHsas/3agHsas

CTaH.,lJByXCeK.MaHTa/TpeXCeK.MaHTa co CBOGO,CLHbIM xoaom
CTaH.[BYyXCEeK.MayTa/Tpexcek.mayta co CBOGOAHLIM XOA0M
CTaH.,D,ByXCeK.Ma\lTa/TpeXCeK.MaHTa co CBOﬁO/:leIM xoaom
CTaH.,CLByXCeK.MaHTa/TpeXCeK.MaHTa co CEIOGO[:[H!:.IM Xoaom
CTaH.[J,ByXCeK.MaHTa/TpeXCeK.Ma‘-ITa co CBOGO,CleIM xoaom

LMpuHa

MUHVMaIbHbIN/MakncMarnbHbI

TxLWxn

CTaH.,D,ByXCeK.Ma‘-ITa/TpeXCeK.MaHTa co CBO60,CleIM xogom

MUHUMarbHbI BHELLUHWUIA
CTaH.DByXCeK.MaHTa/TpeXCeK.Ma"lTa co CBOﬁOﬂHbIM xogom
[o6aBuTb ANVHY rpysa 1 3a3op
npu MUHUMarbHOW 3arpyske
no LIeHTPY KorecHou 6asbl
anuvHa / wupuHa / Beicota
c rpy3om/6es rpysa
c rpy3om/6es rpysa
c rpysom/6e3 rpysa
C rpy3om
c rpy3om/6es rpysa

npovsBoauTenb
npov3BoguTenb
BbIXOZHas MOLLHOCTb ABuraTtens(npy 60 MuH.)
BbIXOJ.MOLLHOCTb rnapasn.cuctembl(npu 15 MuH.)
™n
HanpsixeHve
MaKC.eMKOCTb(npu 6 Yacos)

BEC, MUHUMYM/MaKCUMyM

kg
mm
kg
kg
kg

mm

mm
mm
mm

mm

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

km/h
m/s
m/s

kg
%

kw
kW

Ah
kg

CLGA30-S/C
3nekTpuyeckui
3000
500
4860
6980/2220
890/2640
MHeBMaTH4eckve
2/2
1650
28x9-15-14PR
18x7-8-14PR
1005/980
3000
80
2083
4143
6/12
1100
272/1072
45 x 122 x 1070
2593
1264
2215
2230
471
4171
176
122
680*1138*790
15.5/15
0.30/0.45
0.46/0.4
1630
15/20
Inmotion, AC
Superec
12
13
Jntnin
80
500
1440/1740

TEXHUYECKUNE XAPAKTEPUCTUKWA

CLGA35-S/C
OnekTpuyeckni
3500
500
5260
7850/2280
990/2980
MHeBMaTU4eckme
2/2
1650
28x9-15-14PR
18x7-8-14PR
1005/980
3000
80
2083
4143
6/12
1100
272/1072
45 x 122 x 1070
2593
1264
2215
2230
471
4171
176
122
680*1138*790
15/15
0.26/0.45
0.46/0.4
1630
15/20
Inmotion, AC
Superec
12
13
Jvtnia
80
500
1440/1740

rPY3OMNOOABEMHOCTDb

HomuHanbHas rpy3onogbeMHOCTb

Tun mayThbl

[iByxcek. co cBOGOAHBIM XOA0M Tun MayThbl CraHpgapTHbIi ABYXCEK.

Tun mayThbl

Tpexcek. co cBOGOAHbIM XOA0M

MakcumanbHas
BbicoTa Bunku
(MFH)

mm mm mm °

3000
3300
3500
4000
4500
5000
5500
6000

MakcumanbHas

Boicota Bunku
(MFH)

mm mm mm °

3000

3500

MakcumanbHas

BbicoTa Bunku
(MFH)

3600
4000
4500
4700
5000
5500
6000
7000
8500

O6uwas BbicoTa
MayThbl B
OnyLlEeHHOM
cocTosaHMn(OAL)

2120
2270
2370
2670
2920
3220
3670
4020

OG6Luas BbicoTa
MayThbIB
OnyLLEHHOM
cocTosHun(OAL)

2120

2370

OO6Las BbicoTa
MauThbl B
OMyLLEHHOM
coctosHnn(OAL)

1815
1950
2120
2190
2295
2450
2630
3465
4134

CeoboaHbIi
nogbeM C rpy3oBon
CMUHKOWN

145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145

CBo6OAOHbIN
NoAbLEM C rpy30BOWA
CMUHKON

964

1214

CB0o6oaHbI
nofbeM C rpy30BoM
CMUHKOW

659
794
964
1034
1134
1304
1474
2245
2124

Yron HaknoHa
MauTbI(1/3)

6/10

6/12

6/12
6/6
6/6
3/6
3/6
3/6

Yron HakrnoHa
mauTbI(1/3)

6/12

6/12

Yron HaknoHa
MauThI(1/3)

mm mm mm °

6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/6

kg @ (500mm)

3000
3000
2750
2600
2400
2200
2100
2000

HomuHanbHas rpy3onogbemMHOCTb

3500
3450
3250
3100
2900
2700
2600
2500

kg @ (500mm)

3000

2750

HomuHanbHas rpy3onogbeMHOCTb

2650
2450
2250
2100
1900
1700
1500

3500

3250

3150
2950
2750
2600
2400
2200
2000
1100
500

kg @ (500mm)

2750
2750
2600
2500
2300
2100
2000
1900

2750

2600

3250
3200
3100
3000
2800
2600
2500
2400

3250

3100

kg @ (500mm)

2450
2250
2050
1950
1600
1450
1300

2950
2750
2550
2350
2100
1950
1800
950
350

O6Lwwmin BeC CO
0 CTaHZapTHbIMY BUNKaMm|C kapeTkoii Gokosoro cmellenmns| CTaHAAPTHBIMU BUITKaMK

4860
4885
4910
5000
5045
5090
5140
5185

ki

CLGA35-5/C
g

5260
5285
5310
5400
5445
5490
5540
5585

O6wuin Bec co
0 CTaHAAPTHLIMU BUMKaAMM C kapeTkoi 6okoBoro cmelleHus| CTaHAapTHbIMU BUNKaMn

CLGA30-S/C CLGA35-S/C CLGA30-S/C LGA35-S/C CLGA30-S/C LGA35-S/C

kg @ (500mm)

4900

4950

kg

5300

5350

O6wwin Bec co
Co cTaHOapTHBIMY BUNKaMm|C kapeTkoit 6okoBoro cMelueHusi| CTaHAAPTHLIMU BUITKamu

CLGA30-S/C CLGA35-S/C CLGA30-S/C LGA35-S/C CLGA30-S/C LGA35-S/C
g

kg @ (500mm)

4995
5130
5070
5090
5240
5420
5470

k

5395
5430
5470
5490
5640
5820
5870
6020
6330




